
Ergebnisbericht Alpencup   2023-08-13
WU8 Jg 2016 - 2023 Lauf 1 300 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 174 Krumstroh Lena 2016 TRI-X-Kufstein 01:06.9
2 23 Haun Lorena Luna 2017 TU Raika Schwaz 01:07.4
3 158 Schatzer Dalia 2017 TI Leichtathletik 01:14.7
4 175 Naschberger Mariella 2018 TRI-X-Kufstein 01:16.8
5 67 Astner Selina 2017 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:19.5
6 177 Pichler Valentina 2017 TRI-X-Kufstein 01:21.1
7 71 Lechner Eva 2017 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:29.8
8 139 Steinlechner Lara 2016 SG Wattens 01:33.9

MU8 Jg 2016 - 2023 Lauf 2 300m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 24 Beikircher Ben 2016 Lc-Niederwies-Kössen 00:57.3
2 165 Thaler Jonas 2016 Tri & Run Thiersee 00:57.4
3 203 Naschberger David 2016 WSV Walchsee 01:03.8
4 210 Lechleitner Elias 2016 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 01:05.0
5 57 Gastl Andi 2018 LG-Decker Itter 01:16.2
6 75 Sammer Matti 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:19.7
7 40 Vollgger Andreas 2017 kein Verein 01:32.6
8 135 Knitel Lian 2019 SG Wattens 02:15.5

WU10 Jg 2014 - 2015 Lauf 3 300m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 21 Lechner Lara 2014 SC LT Breitenbach 00:57.4
2 101 Hackl Valentina 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 00:58.6
3 146 Enander Linda 2014 SK Völs 01:00.4
4 48 Lechthaler Emilia 2014 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 01:01.6
5 116 Pletzenauer Katja 2014 SC LT Breitenbach 01:02.4
6 147 Neuwirt Laura 2014 SK Völs 01:02.8
7 212 Herrlich Holly 2015 TRI-X-Kufstein 01:03.2
8 178 Pichler Victoria 2014 TRI-X-Kufstein 01:07.2
9 122 Vollgger Marlies 2014 SC LT Breitenbach 01:10.1

10 182 Senn Paulina 2014 TRI-X-Kufstein 01:12.9
11 78 Treasure Abby 2014 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:13.4
12 176 Naschberger Valentina 2015 TRI-X-Kufstein 01:18.1

MU10 Jg 2014 - 2015 Lauf 4 300 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 84 Giacomuzzi Marco 2014 LRL Söll 00:54.4
2 170 Bültemeier Lucas 2014 TRI-X-Kufstein 00:55.8
3 123 Wallnöfer Jakob 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 00:57.2
4 22 Adamer Niklas 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 00:57.9
5 56 Fuchs Luca 2015 LG-Decker Itter 00:58.3
6 2 Ager Simon 2014 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:58.5
7 196 Grünbichler Maximilian 2014 TU Raika Schwaz 01:01.3
8 180 Schwimmer Lukas 2015 TRI-X-Kufstein 01:02.5
9 11 Aigner Philip 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 01:05.6

10 94 Arzberger David 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 01:09.4
11 96 Ehrlenbach Erik 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 01:10.7
12 63 Schipflinger Elias 2014 LG-Decker Itter 01:13.9

WU12 Jg 2012 - 2013 Lauf 7 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit
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1 19 Neuwirt Julia 2012 SK Völs 01:55.8
2 168 Hafele Hannah 2013 Tri Team Oberland 01:56.4
3 90 Geisler Lena 2012 PEAKMEDIA 01:57.8
4 66 Astner Raphaela 2012 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:58.8
5 166 Thaler Lara 2013 Tri & Run Thiersee 02:03.4
6 1 Adamer Johanna 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 02:03.9

ea 154 Mähr Emma 2012 SV Brixlegg LA 02:03.9
8 72 Reicht Valerie 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:04.4
9 151 Haas Sissi 2012 SV Brixlegg LA 02:06.2

10 77 Seisl Sarah Marie 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:10.2
11 103 Huber Lena 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 02:10.4
12 59 Gastl Lena 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:14.4
13 39 Kreidl Zoey 2012 kein Verein 02:15.0
14 98 Ehrlenbach Naja 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 02:24.3
15 25 Altmann Mirjam 2012 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:24.9
16 214 Platzer Livia 2012 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:27.8
17 106 Lechner Eva 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 02:28.7
18 76 Sammer Paula 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:33.0
19 83 Egger Julia 2012 LRL Söll 02:40.4

MU12 Jg 2012 - 2013 Lauf 8 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 197 Rirsch Elias 2012 TU Raika Schwaz 01:51.5
2 198 Rirsch Gabriel 2012 TU Raika Schwaz 01:57.7
3 20 Luchner Samuel 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 01:59.9
4 204 Naschberger Leo 2012 WSV Walchsee 02:00.9
5 81 Fischbacher Elias 2012 LLC Walchsee 02:01.3
6 68 Hausegger Maximilian 2012 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:02.6
7 163 Pirchmoser Manuel 2013 Tri & Run Thiersee 02:03.6
8 79 Weißbacher Benedikt 2012 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:04.0
9 191 Blersch Maxim 2013 TSV Brannenburg 02:07.5

10 60 Gems Samuel 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:10.7
11 89 Geisler Daniel 2013 PEAKMEDIA 02:14.8
12 164 Seethaler Daniel 2012 Tri & Run Thiersee 02:18.3
13 171 Döring Jenik 2013 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:18.9

HCW Jg 1923 - 2023 Lauf 5 300 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 127 Bichlmair Sabrina 1995 SG Wattens 01:12.8
2 144 Unterwurzacher Dagmar 1976 SG Wattens 01:29.0
3 138 Rammer Anna 2002 SG Wattens 01:37.9
4 132 Heiss Angelika 1964 SG Wattens 01:52.1
5 136 Mathoi Silvia 1967 SG Wattens 01:52.5

HCM Jg 1923 - 2023 Lauf 6 300m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 141 Stütz Daniel 2000 SG Wattens 00:49.0
2 131 Haissl Alexander 1986 SG Wattens 00:57.2
3 126 Bichlmair Patrick 1994 SG Wattens 01:11.7
4 137 Pohl Christian 1965 SG Wattens 01:22.5
5 129 Danzberger Stefan 1980 SG Wattens 01:23.7
6 130 Gruszka Bernhard 1974 SG Wattens 01:29.8
7 128 Corazza Martin 1971 SG Wattens 01:42.5
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8 133 Hochmuth Markus 1969 SG Wattens 02:04.0

WU14 Jg 2010 - 2011 Lauf 9 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 160 Schatzer Rhia 2010 TI Leichtathletik 01:55.4
2 124 Weinmayer Juli 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 01:57.1
3 181 Seissl Klara 2011 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:04.0
4 17 Gems Lena 2010 LG-Decker Itter 02:04.7
5 65 Steindl Mariella 2011 LG-Decker Itter 02:05.7
6 73 Riegler Sarah 2010 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:06.4
7 111 Luchner Sophie 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 02:06.9
8 195 Fuchs Lia 2011 TU Raika Schwaz 02:08.3
9 199 Wechselberger Sophia 2011 TU Raika Schwaz 02:10.7

10 169 Altmann Sophie 2011 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:13.4
11 107 Lechner Lisa 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 02:21.6

MU14 Jg 2010 - 2011 Lauf 10 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 18 Thaler Noah 2011 Tri & Run Thiersee 01:50.6
2 155 Widmann David 2010 SV Brixlegg LA 01:58.8
3 64 Schipflinger Jonas 2010 LG-Decker Itter 02:12.6
4 80 Elbert Simon 2011 LLC Walchsee 02:15.3

WU16 Jg 2008 - 2009 Lauf 11 1.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 189 Blersch Anita 2009 TSV Brannenburg 03:17.2
2 15 Bühl Alina 2009 Tri & Run Thiersee 03:26.0
3 82 Fischbacher Julia 2009 LLC Walchsee 03:43.6
4 159 Schatzer Livia 2009 TI Leichtathletik 03:48.9
5 213 Huber Nina 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 03:51.5
6 74 Sammer Lilly 2009 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:02.5
7 43 Hölzl Julia 2009 Lauftreff Westendorf 04:34.0

MU16 Jg 2008 - 2009 Lauf 12 1.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 16 Kuppelwieser Raphael 2008 SV Brixlegg LA 02:56.1
2 55 Freitag Fernando 2008 LG-Decker Itter 03:00.8
3 215 Menzel Florian 2009 SK Völs 03:04.0
4 54 Freitag Emilio 2009 LG-Decker Itter 03:10.3

WU18 Jg 2006 - 2007 Lauf 13 1.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 13 Demetz Sofia 2006 Gherdeina Runners 03:15.9
2 179 Schiefer Carolina 2006 TRI-X-Kufstein 03:25.7
3 118 Sapl Magdalena 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 03:48.5
4 211 Oberhofer Zoe 2007 TS Innsbruck 03:58.1
5 69 Höck Anna 2007 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:23.6
6 140 Steinlechner Lea 2006 SG Wattens 04:45.7

MU18 Jg 2006 - 2007 Lauf 14 1.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 14 Luchner Sebastian 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 03:04.5
WU20 Jg 2004 - 2005 Lauf 16 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 173 Hechenbichler Katharina 2004 TRI-X-Kufstein 04:59.2
2 156 Dürnberger Pia 2005 SV Erpfendorf 06:03.7
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MU20 Jg 2004 - 2005 Lauf 18b 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 172 Freisinger Simon 2005 TRI-X-Kufstein 04:33.1
2 12 Markovic Gregor 2004 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:52.2
3 143 Tilg Felix 2004 SG Wattens 06:07.5

W Allg. Jg 1994 - 2003 Lauf 16 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 217 Tonak Lara 2003 TRI-X-Kufstein 05:48.1
2 33 Ambach Elisa 1995 Golden Sweat Running Club 05:51.2
3 134 Hülsbusch Lena 2001 SG Wattens 06:43.5
4 153 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg LA 06:46.9

M Allg. Jg 1994 - 2003 Lauf 18b 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 10 Süß Lukas 1994 SC LT Breitenbach 04:29.0
2 52 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 04:41.1
3 109 Lindorfer Thomas 1994 SC LT Breitenbach 04:51.4
4 35 Lechner Simon 1998 Golden Sweat Running Club 05:52.9

W30 Jg 1984 - 1993 Lauf 16 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 53 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 05:01.4
2 61 Ghelmez Laura-Nicoleta 1991 LG-Decker Itter 05:14.4
3 104 Kinna Sonja 1990 SC LT Breitenbach 05:35.7

M30 Jg 1984 - 1993 Lauf 18b 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 193 Böck Simon 1986 TU Raika Schwaz 04:33.6
2 62 Rainer Alexander 1993 LG-Decker Itter 04:34.6
3 100 Gschwentner Markus 1993 SC LT Breitenbach 04:36.5
4 34 Königsberger Yannic 1992 Golden Sweat Running Club 04:41.8
5 102 Huber Andreas 1986 SC LT Breitenbach 04:46.4
6 91 Geisler Samuel 1984 PEAKMEDIA 04:50.0
7 152 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg LA 04:52.3
8 88 Aufhammer Andreas 1992 PEAKMEDIA 05:09.7

W40 Jg 1974 - 1983 Lauf 16 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 3 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 05:31.1
2 120 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 05:56.1
3 190 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg 06:03.2
4 200 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 U. Raika Lienz 06:28.5
5 192 Gerei Elisabeth 1983 TSV Brannenburg 06:42.8
6 99 Ehrlenbach Silvia 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 06:56.4
7 41 Braunegger Angelika 1976 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 07:09.7

M40 Jg 1974 - 1983 Lauf 18a 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 47 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 04:54.6
2 110 Luchetta Patric 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 04:58.3
3 44 Beikircher Markus 1979 Lc-Niederwies-Kössen 05:07.1
4 201 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 05:10.8
5 148 Aschenwald Thomas 1980 Skiclub Mayrhofen 05:11.3
6 161 Pirchmoser Christian 1983 Tri & Run Thiersee 05:14.2
7 108 Lechner Robert 1977 SC LT Breitenbach 05:21.0
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8 49 Lechthaler Martin 1977 Lc-Niederwies-Kössen 05:23.0
9 42 Möderl Michael 1978 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 05:32.9

10 125 Egger Hubert 1976 Schwaz 05:44.7
11 97 Ehrlenbach Markus 1975 SC LT Breitenbach 05:52.8

W50 Jg 1964 - 1973 Lauf 16 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 5 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 06:09.9
2 87 Zberg Cornelia 1972 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 07:28.9
3 149 Eberharter Alexandra 1966 SV Brixlegg LA 08:28.0

M50 Jg 1964 - 1973 Lauf 18a 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 6 Demetz Georg 1971 Gherdeina Runners 05:05.2
2 50 Adl Erich 1968 LC-Sport Ossi 05:17.1
3 115 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 05:24.9
4 167 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri & Run Thiersee 05:30.0
5 95 Aufinger Thomas 1968 SC LT Breitenbach 05:30.2
6 218 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 06:00.7
7 157 Marseiler Günther 1966 Team Freiläufer 06:25.9
8 145 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 06:33.8

W60 Jg 1954 - 1963 Lauf 16 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 7 Oberhofer Renate 1959 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 10:05.0
M60 Jg 1954 - 1963 Lauf 17 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 92 Hobmaier Reinmund 1962 PTSV Rosenheim 05:01.0
2 112 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 05:11.9
3 194 Egger Alois 1956 TU Raika Schwaz 05:34.9
4 8 De León Solano Eddy Raúl 1963 LG-Decker Itter 05:45.1
5 45 Bichler Martin 1962 Lc-Niederwies-Kössen 05:57.3
6 188 Baumann Franz 1957 Ts Woergl 06:13.6
7 51 Flaim Tony 1961 LG TUS Mitterfelden 06:23.8
8 150 Eberharter Josef 1956 SV Brixlegg LA 06:32.4
9 36 Reimeir Bernhard 1958 Golden Sweat Running Club 06:34.5

10 32 Beier Detlef 1955 ERDINGER Active TEAM 07:01.8
11 85 Oberhofer Ferdinand 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 08:15.1

W70 Jg 1923 - 1953 Lauf 16 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 9 Pratt Georgina 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 06:55.6
M70 Jg 1923 - 1953 Lauf 17 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 70 Kröll Franz 1948 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 08:04.6
2 86 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 14:58.1

ELW Jg 1964 - 2003 Lauf 16 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 53 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 05:01.4
2 61 Ghelmez Laura-Nicoleta 1991 LG-Decker Itter 05:14.4
3 3 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 05:31.1
4 104 Kinna Sonja 1990 SC LT Breitenbach 05:35.7
5 217 Tonak Lara 2003 TRI-X-Kufstein 05:48.1
6 33 Ambach Elisa 1995 Golden Sweat Running Club 05:51.2
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7 120 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 05:56.1
8 190 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg 06:03.2
9 5 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 06:09.9

10 200 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 U. Raika Lienz 06:28.5
11 192 Gerei Elisabeth 1983 TSV Brannenburg 06:42.8
12 134 Hülsbusch Lena 2001 SG Wattens 06:43.5
13 153 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg LA 06:46.9
14 99 Ehrlenbach Silvia 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 06:56.4
15 41 Braunegger Angelika 1976 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 07:09.7
16 87 Zberg Cornelia 1972 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 07:28.9
17 149 Eberharter Alexandra 1966 SV Brixlegg LA 08:28.0

ELM Jg 1964 - 2003 Lauf 18 1.500 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 10 Süß Lukas 1994 SC LT Breitenbach 04:29.0
2 193 Böck Simon 1986 TU Raika Schwaz 04:33.6
3 62 Rainer Alexander 1993 LG-Decker Itter 04:34.6
4 100 Gschwentner Markus 1993 SC LT Breitenbach 04:36.5
5 52 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 04:41.1
6 34 Königsberger Yannic 1992 Golden Sweat Running Club 04:41.8
7 102 Huber Andreas 1986 SC LT Breitenbach 04:46.4
8 91 Geisler Samuel 1984 PEAKMEDIA 04:50.0
9 109 Lindorfer Thomas 1994 SC LT Breitenbach 04:51.4

10 152 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg LA 04:52.3
11 47 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 04:54.6
12 110 Luchetta Patric 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 04:58.3
13 6 Demetz Georg 1971 Gherdeina Runners 05:05.2
14 44 Beikircher Markus 1979 Lc-Niederwies-Kössen 05:07.1
15 88 Aufhammer Andreas 1992 PEAKMEDIA 05:09.7
16 201 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 05:10.8
17 148 Aschenwald Thomas 1980 Skiclub Mayrhofen 05:11.3
18 161 Pirchmoser Christian 1983 Tri & Run Thiersee 05:14.2
19 50 Adl Erich 1968 LC-Sport Ossi 05:17.1
20 108 Lechner Robert 1977 SC LT Breitenbach 05:21.0
21 49 Lechthaler Martin 1977 Lc-Niederwies-Kössen 05:23.0
22 115 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 05:24.9
23 167 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri & Run Thiersee 05:30.0
24 95 Aufinger Thomas 1968 SC LT Breitenbach 05:30.2
25 42 Möderl Michael 1978 L(i)ebenswertes Stumm 05:32.9
26 125 Egger Hubert 1976 Schwaz 05:44.7
27 97 Ehrlenbach Markus 1975 SC LT Breitenbach 05:52.8
28 35 Lechner Simon 1998 Golden Sweat Running Club 05:52.9
29 218 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 06:00.7
30 157 Marseiler Günther 1966 Team Freiläufer 06:25.9
31 145 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 06:33.8
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